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Boca Campus #3003
Parkland Campus #5458

	Programs:
	Hours
	Months/Days 
	Tuition
	Kit/Books
	Reg Fee
	Graduation
	Uniform/ID
	Credential
	Total

	Master Hair Design**
	1200
	10--13
	$21,600 
	$1,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$23,825 

	Cosmetology
	1200
	10--13
	$20,400 
	$1,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$22,625 

	Hybrid Cosmetology**
	1200
	10--13
	$20,400 
	$1,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$22,625 

	Barbering*
	900
	8--10
	$14,400 
	$1,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$16,625 

	Massage Therapist*
	605
	5--7
	$10,285 
	$875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$11,510 

	Electrolysis
	320
	3--4
	$6,400 
	$1,375 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$8,125 

	Master Aesthetician**
	725
	6--8
	$10,875 
	$2,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$14,100 

	Paramedical Esthetician
	600
	5--7
	$11,400 
	$2,375 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$14,125 

	Skin Care
	300
	2--4
	$4,800 
	$1,375 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$6,525 

	Makeup & Skin Care**
	600
	5--7
	$8,400 
	$2,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$11,625 

	Nail Technician
	240
	2--4
	$2,160 
	$875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$3,385 

	Full Specialist
	600
	5--7
	$9,000 
	$1,875 
	$150 
	$100 
	$100 
	Diploma
	$11,225 

	Seminars
	Hours
	Months/Days
	Tuition
	Kit/Books/
Supplies
	Reg Fee
	Graduation Fee
	Uniform/ID Fee
	Credential
	Total

	Permanent Makeup**
	30
	3 days
	$2,995 
	Included
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	Certificate
	$2,995 

	Eyebrows Microblading**
	20
	2 days
	$1,995 
	Included
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	Certificate
	$1,995 

	Eyelash Extensions**
	16
	2 Days
	$1,299 
	Included
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	Certificate
	$1,299 



Transcript Fee: $25	Late Fee: $35	Re-Entry Fee: $150	Return Check: $49	Clock Hour Overage: $10/hr	     Drop Fee: $100

Please note: Licensure examination costs are not included and vary per program and licensure board. Please refer to our catalog for further information.

Boca Beauty Academy reserves the right to make any change in tuition, fees or curriculum at any time and without further notice.  Tuition and Fees are charged per program as stated above.  An academic program transcript will not be released if the student has a balance due with the institution for any reason.

_____________________________________________		___________________________________________		_______________
Student Full Name (Please Print)				Student Signature						Date

*Programs Offered At Parkland Location Only; **Programs Offered At Boca Raton Location Only						                         effective 01/14/2026
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